The VP1 is the world’s first variable
displacement pump for truck ap-
plications. It can be close-coupled
to a gearbox PTO (power take-off)
or to a coupling independent PTO
(e.g. an engine PTO) which meets
ISO standard 7653-1985.
•	 Variable displacement

Pump
Rotation
– – Ordering Code Ordering No.
VP1-045-R 378 0334
VP1-045-L 378 0335
VP1-075-R 378 0336
VP1-075-L 378 0337
VP1-120-R 378 3182
VP1-120-L 378 3183
Kits with 90° suction fitting
Ordering no. A in. (mm) B in. (mm) C1 C2 dia.
379 9918 5.67 (144) 5.04 (128) BSP 1"
(25.4mm)